Features
Suitable for warehouses, factories and more
High efficacy 148 lm/W
Robust water and dustproof construction
Optional opal diffusers, lighting controls and
emergency conversion
Our linear Hi-Lo Bay is a versatile solution for many
applications. Fitted as standard with dimmable
multi-voltage drivers and supplied with a wire
suspension kit, the range offers significant energy
saving benefits.
Guarantee 5 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6000K
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK10
Voltage 100-240V
Material (Body/Housing) Extruded Aluminium
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra > 80
Colour Finish Satin Silver
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 50,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.92
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type 1 - 10V Dimmable
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class I
Working Temperature -30°C to 50°C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
HLB260W-60 Linear Hi-Lo Bay 600mm 8,865 lm 60W 148 lm/W
Product Information
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
HI-LO BAY
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 30/04/24
LINEAR HIGH OUTPUT LUMINAIRES
Dimensions (mm) L: 605 x W: 135 x D: 125 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 3.15 kg
Barcode 5055807615938
Box Dimensions (mm) L: 650 x W: 140 x D: 160 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 3.3 kg
Units/Outer Carton 1
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 650 x W: 140 x D: 160 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 3.6 kg
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
HI-LO BAY
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 30/04/24
LINEAR HIGH OUTPUT LUMINAIRES